## DAS CAMPING PARADIES

## Camping prices for 2026/2027

Familie Kröll Hermann Sommer- & Wintercamping A-6290 Mayrhofen · Laubichl 125 Tel. +43(0) 664 8851 8866 info@campingplatz-tirol.at www.campingplatz-tirol.at

H <del>S=h</del> igh season	high season	low season	high season	low season
NS=low season	WINTER	WINTER	SUMMER /	SPRING /
			AUTUMN	AUTUMN
	11.1210.01.	11.0111.04.	21.06 12.09.	12.0420.06.
			27.0903.10.	13.0926.09.
Prices per night				04.1009.10.
Adults (from 16 years of age)	€ 18,50	€ 16,70	€ 16,00	€ 11,50
Tourist tax per adult	€ 3,20	€ 3,20	€ 3,20	€ 3,20
Child (from 4 years)	€ 13,80	€ 12,70	€ 11,50	€ 8,60
Teenagers (aged 15)	€ 18,50	€ 16,70	€ 16,00	€ 11,50
Dog	€ 5,00	€ 4,50	€ 5,00	€ 4,00
Pitch fee	€ 19,60	€ 17,80	€ 20,70	€ 17,20
Tent pitch fee (only on tent meadow)	-	€ 11,50	€ 12,70	€ 10,40
Fee for an extra car	€ 3,50	€ 3,50	€ 3,50	€ 3,50
Service charge**	€ 4,50	€ 4,50	€ 4,50	€ 4,50
Surcharge for luxury pitches	€ 11,00	€ 10,00	€ 10,00	€ 8,00
Surcharge for comfort pitch	€ 6,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 4,00
surcharge for panoramic pitches	€ 6,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 4,00
Electricity per Kw	€ 0,80	€ 0,80	inkl.	inkl.
Private bathroom 'Comfort'	€ 23,00	€ 20,00	€ 23,00	€ 20,00
Private bathroom 'Standard'	€ 21,00	€ 18,00	€ 21,00	€ 18,00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Service charge per pitch: Inclusive services

Water supply (hot & cold water), fresh & waste water on plot, disposal (chemical toilet, grey water, garbage), swimming pool, infrared cabin, electricity in summer! TV connection, ski bus in winter

For stays of 15 nights or more, you will receive a 10% discount on the person fees!

We cannot grant any deductions for hut tours lasting several days!

Private bathroom: Rental possible from 4 nights! 10% discount for rentals from 14 nights & 15% discount from 21 nights Electricity consumption is included in summer!

## Please keep the following mind:

Payments are only accepted during regular office hours!

On the day of departure, your pitch is available until 12:00 noon. If you depart after 12:00 noon, you will be will be charged for an additional night. In the peak seasons, pitches can only be occupied from 12:00 noon. If you arrive after 18:00, please inform us in advance, as we may have to let your pitch to other guests.

Cars must be parked in their own parking space. Cars may not be parked in other areas.

The entrance and exit of the campsite is closed from 22:30 to 6:00.

The campsite is closed from 10 October until 10 December, therefore arrival and departure is not possible!

We look forward to your visit, your family Kröll H. and the camping team!

Prices and content subject to change without notice!